1. Write the verbs in the correct sentence and form.

answer study find buy work read write go
1. Dani a book.
27 the teacher’s questions.
3. Ndria a new jacket.
4. My friend and | for the English exam.
5. My sister home by bus.
6. Laura as a teacher.
7. We an email to Yusell.
8. | my lost tupper.
2. Translate the following verbs:
English Catalan
Fly
Walk
Aprendre
Menjar
Listen
Laugh
Wash
Ballar
Write
Dibuixar
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3. Use the correct form of the verb in parenthesis to complete the sentences.

9.

10
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12

13.

14,

15.
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20
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. John (work) at a pharmaceutical manufacturing company.
. We (go) to school by bus.
. She (be) a teacher on a frontier town.
. They (fish) every Saturday.
. The little boy (play) with his freesbee with his dog.
(come) with a case.
. This carpet (look) clean.
. The lake (freeze) in winter. Kids like to (ice skate) on it.
Mary (can) play the piano very well.
. We always (have) orange juice at breakfast.
. Nick (work) in the packaging department.
. Students (practice) every day.
The mechanic (fix) cars all day long.
Jack (make) breakfast for his family every morning,
She (make) a lot of phone calls at work every day.
He (put) down his baseball and helped with the work.
Susan (drive) to work every day.
Spot (run) to the door every time he (hear) his owner’s car.
The printer (be) out of color ink, | (can) only print in black.
. This book (tell) an interesting story.
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